FIL. ORFNNES-I 'INTRFPIDE

TRELOU du 01/05/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.
LACHER le 01/05 & 11H 15'
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508 pigeons.

15 amateurs.

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __ MARQUE HEURE _ VITESSE
1| COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 156,787 | 19/BE1041701 1/40 13:28:37.0 1173,4090
2 | DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 140,722 | 19/BE1041046 19/62 13:16:13.0 11609130
3 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 | 18//BE1014681 4 13:16:17.0 1160,2748
4 | HOSSELET Benoit = FI  FRAIRE 148,123 | 20//BE1009724 6/24 13:22:57.9 1157,5274
5| HOSSELET Benoit  FI 2 | 20//BE1009722 7 13:23:04.9 11564731
8| SERVOTTE Marcel FI GOURDINNE 148,804 | 19/BE1041838 8/28 13:23:54.9 11550557
7 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 |18/BE1014842 16 13:16:50.0 1155,0369
8| MOLLE Pascal FI  METTET 158,527 | 20//BE1009213  14/111  13:32:24.0 1153,7627
9 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 |17//BE1078686 34 13:17:09.0 1152.0426

10 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 |20/BE1008215 11 13:33:11.0 1147,2223
11 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 |20/BE1009194 28 13:33:12.0 1147,083¢8
12 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 4 | 20//BE1009151 31 13:33:15.0 1146,6681
13 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 5| 20//BE1008234 8 13:33:17.0  1146,3927
14 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 | 20//BE1009186 4 13:33:20.0 11459783
15 | FREDERICKX Da/m FI  SAINT AUBIN 148.548 | 18/BE1110475 1/16 13:24:41.0 11454672
16 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 2 | 20//BE1009480 12 13:32:12.0 1142,7624
17 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 | 19/BE1041531 74 13:33:58.0 11407556
18 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 | 20//BE1009258 87 13:34:24.0 1137,2085
19| SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 | 19//BE1163182 5 13:26:04.9 1135,9636
20 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 3 |19//BE1043366 17 13:33:08.0 1135.0410
21| MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 | 20//BE1009201 64 13:35:06.0 1131,5275
22 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 | 20/BE1009337 48 13:19:39.0 1128,8370
23 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 | 18/BE1014700 26 13:20:10.0 1124,2770
24 | SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 |20/BE1009608 22 13:27:49.9 1120,8978
25 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI MORIALME 151,348 | 19//BE1041938  18/46 13:30:04.0 1120,5429
26 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 3 | 20//BE1009715 4 13:27:13.9 11201780
27 | HOSSELET Benoit  Fl 4 | 14//BE1124645 22 13:27:14.9 1120,0368
28 | HOSSELET Benoit  Fl 5 | 20//BE1008668 2 13:27:20.9 1119,1805
29 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 | 20//BE1009260 30 13:36:39.0 1119.1458
30 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 7 | 19//BE1148349 18 13:20:57.0 1117.2846
31| LAPLANCHE Emma FI WARNANT 165,169 | 19/BE1041762 2/22 13:42:54.1 1116,7487
32| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 4 |19//BE1041717 10 13:35:26.0 1116.4515
33| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 5 | 20//BE1009461 27 13:35:32.0 1115,6570
34 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 11 | 19/BE1041558 88 13:37:18.0 1114,0337
35| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 6 | 19/BE1041704 36 13:35:46.0 1113.8077
36 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 2 | 19//BE1041955 21 13:31:04.0 1112.3077
37 | SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 |18//BE1123027 19 13:29:03.9 11106851
38 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 12 | 20//BE1016048 25 13:37:51.0 1109,7445
38 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 | 20/BE1009238 16 13:37:53.0 11094856
40 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 14 | 20//BE1009212 102 13:37:59.0 1108,7096
41 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI BIESME 156,947 | 17//BE1141338  33/66 13;36:37.0 1108,2523
42 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 15 | 19/BE1041614 73 13:38:13.0 1106,9033
43 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 16 | 20//BE1009222 46 13:38:15.0 1106,6457
44 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 3 |20//BE100886S 41 13,32:13.0 11029855
45| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 7 | 20//BE1009408 37 13:37:12.0 11025809
46 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 17 | 20//BE1008188 66 13:38:48.0 11024131
47 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 18 | 20//BE1009226 63 13:39:13.0 1099,2280
48 | LAPLANCHE Emma FI 2 |19//BE1041784 1 13:45:51.1 1094,9100
48 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 19 | 20//BE1009254 67 13:40:01.0 1093,1640
50 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 8 | 20//001125698 22 13:38:41.0 1091,1982
51| BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 157,207 | 20//BE1008678  13/16 13:39:06.0 1080,9577
52 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 9 | 19//BE1041734 2 13:38:51.0 1088,8340
53 | COLIN Leon FI SALET-ANHE 163,325 | 20//BE1125688 11/16 13:44:54.0 10895597
54 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 2 | 17//BE1141655 9 13:39:20.0 1089,1940
55| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 10 | 19/BE1043376 16 13:38:58.0 1089,0507
56 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 3 | 20//BE101285¢9 3 13:39:27.0 1088,3143
57 | FREDERICKX Da /m Fl 2 |18//BE1110469 11 13:31:30.0 1088,2637
58 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 4 |20//BE1105454 29 13:34:06.0 1088,0518
58 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 20 | 20//BE1009261 24 1340440 10877882
60 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 21| 20/BE1009198 13 13:40:45.0 10876638
61 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 22 | 20//BE1009228 12 13:40:47.0 10874151
62 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 23 | 20/BE1009183 19 13:40:49.0 1087,1665
63 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 8 | 17//BE1078681 22 13:24:32.0 1086,3767
64 | COLIN Leon Fi 2 | 19//BE1041071 1 13:45:42.0 10837757
65 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 9 | 15/BE1080428 20 13:24:56.0 1083,0323
66 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 2 | 17//BE1141373 6 13:39:55.0 1083,0155
67 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 4 |17//BE1141965 5 13:40:12.0 1082,6928
68 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 10 | 20//BE1008391 58 13:25:04.0 1081,9221
69 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 3 | 20//BE1009556 42 13:40:04.0 1081,8957
70 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 11 | 18/BE1041031 25 13:25:05.0 1081,7835
71| COUCHARIERE Mic FI 5 | 19//BE1157071 20 13:35:05.0 10804140

el




FLORENNES-L'INTREPIDE-TRELOU du 01/05/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.

BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE

N° AMATEUR

72 | DRUAUX Claude Fi
73 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
74 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI
75 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
76 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
77 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
78 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
DRUAUX Claude Fl

80 | DRUAUX Claude Fi
81| VAN MALDEREN A. FI
82 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
83 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
84 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
85 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
86 | DRUAUX Claude Fi
87 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
88 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
89 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
MOLLE Pascal Fl

91 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
MOLLE Pascal Fl

93 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
94 | VAN MALDERENA. FI
95 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI
96 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
97 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
98 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
99 | LAPLANCHE Emma Fl
100 | HOSSELET Benoit  Fl
101 | HOSSELET Bencit  FI
102 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
103 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
104 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
105 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI
106 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
107 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
DRUAUX Claude Fi

108 | DRUAUX Claude Fi
110 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
111 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
112 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI
113 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
114 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI
115 | DRUAUX Claude Fi
116 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
117 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI
118 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
119 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
120 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
121 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
122 | VAN MALDERENA. FI
123 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI
124 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
125 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
126 | DRUAUX Claude Fl
127 | FREDERICKX Da/m FI
128 | FREDERICKX Da/m FI
129 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
130 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
131 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
132 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI
133 | FREDERICKX Da /m FI
134 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
135 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
136 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
137 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI
138 | HOSSELET Benoit  Fl
139 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
140 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI
141 | MOLLE Pascal Fl
142 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
143 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
144 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI
145 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
146 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI
147 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI
148 | MOLLE Pascal Fi
MOLLE Pascal Fi

150 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI
151 | MOLLE Pascal Fl

12
13

5
14

4

5
15
16
17

6

T
18
24
25
19
26
27
28
29

19//BE1043389
19//BE1148358
19//001041851

19//BE1041013
20//BE1009545
19//BE1041182
19//BE1041004
19//BE1043382
16//BE1172855
19//BE1041164
18//BE1110628
20//BE1009398
20//BE1009177
20//BE1008165
18//BE1014697
20//BE1009244
20//BE1009262
19//BE1041570
20//BE10098217
20//BE1009155
20//BE1009156
20//BE1008321
20//BE1008513
20/BE1125703
19//BE1043380
17//BE1141031
20//BE1008207
19//BE1042266
20//BE1008718
20//BE1009713
19//BE1041622
19//001041552
18//BE1041578
18//BE1111032
18//BE1041018
20//BE1008362
20//BE1009388
20//BE1008363
17//BE1141387
18//BE1110609
20//BE1009436
18//BE1041171
19//BE1041740
18//BE1014608
20//BE1009334
20//BE1012858
17//BE11410486
20//BE1009852
20//BE1009224
19//BE1041106
18//BE1110647
20//BE1009452
16//BE1167567
20//BE1009274
16//BE1037840
16//BE1167358
20//BE1008921
18//BE1110033
20//BE1009230
20//BE1008218
19//BE1041205
18//BE10011486
19//BE1041606
20//BE1008166
20//BE1009240
20//BE1009717
20//BE1105460
19//BE1041583
18//BE1110924
20//BE1009223
20//BE1125716
19//BE1041851
18//BE1110826
18//BE1081466
20//BE1009631
17//BE1173790
18//BE1041579
20//BE1009179
20//BE1009866
18//BE1081416

28
8
15

103

105
50

82
15
91
16

79

27

i
38
27

41
48
42
55

ALUMINIUM _ MARQUE _ HEURE VITESSE

13:25:26.0
13:25:28.0
13:33:07.9
13:25:39.0
13:40:48.0
13:40:51.0
13:25:47.0
13:25:47.0
13:25:48.0
13:41:00.0
13:41:05.0
13:26:05.0
13:42:52.0
13:43:43.0
13:27:01.0
13:43:44.0
13:43:46.0
13:43:47.0
13:43:47 .0
13:43:50.0
13:43:50.0
13:27:09.0
13:42:27.0
13:42:21.0
13:27:19.0
13:37:36.0
13:44:29.0
13:50:55.1
13:34:56.9
13:34:59.9
13:44:52.0
13:44:58.0
13:45:01.0
13:43:24.0
13:28:17.0
13:28:22.0
13:28:22.0
13:28:29.0
13:43:54.0
13:43:55.0
13:43:52.0
13:44:02.0
13:43:54.0
13:28:43.0
13:28:440
13:44:29.0
13:38:56.0
13:38:58.0
13:45:50.0
13:44:21.0
13:44:22.0
13:44:14.0
13:44:26.0
13:45:59.0
13:29:06.0
13:36:36.0
13:36:46.0
13:39:31.0
13:46:37.0
13:46:40.0
13:45:10.0
13:37.08.0
13:46:45.0
13:46:47.0
13:46:48.0
13:36:59.9
13:37:15.9
13:47:21.0
13:45:41.0
13:47:37.0
13:40:43.0
13.40:47.0
13:46:27.0
13:48:00.0
13:38:57.9
13:47:00.0
13.48:24.0
13:48:24.0
13:41:38.0
13:48:37.0

1078,8807
1078,6050
1077,9860
1077,0915
1076,4540
1076,0850
1075,9934
1075,8934
1075,8563
10748795
1074,3662
1073,5308
1072,0042
1065,9666
1065,9412
1065,8472
1065,6083
1065.4890
1065,4880
1065,1310
1065,1310
10648657
1064,4083
1064,0448
1063,5244
1061.3464
1060.4995
1059,3302
1058,4120
1058,0340
1057,7869
1057,0818
1056,7293
1056,5162
10558109
1055,1512
10551512
1054,2280
1054,0430
1053,9250
1053,2042
1053,1000
1052,9684
1052,3804
1052,2582
1051,6691
1051.5146
1051,2711
1051,0077
1050,8671
1050,7498
1050,6165
1050.2811
10499636
1049,3811
10490678
10478345
10472702
1045,5777
1045,2330
1045,1521
1045,1313
10446580
10444296
1044,3149
1043,1320
1041,1767
1040,5448
1040,5066
1038,7267
10386458
1038,1708
1038,0125
1036,1242
1034,3069
1034,2566
1033.4224
1033.4224
1032,1528

1031,9648
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FLORENNES-L'INTREPIDE-TRELOU du 01/05/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.

ALUMINIUM MARQL}E HEURE __ VITESSE

N° AMATEUR BUR_LOCALITE DISTANCE

152 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 49 | 20/BE1009221
153 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 29 | 19/BE1041023
154 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 30 | 20/BE1009345
155 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 31 | 18//BE1014684
156 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 17 | 20//BE1009479
157 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 50 | 19//BE1041609
158 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 18 | 20//BE1009494
159 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 32 | 20//BE1009338
160 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 51 | 20//BE1009247

MOLLE Pascal Fl 52 | 20//BE1009168
162 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 53 | 20//BE1009245
163 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 54 | 20//BE1009204
164 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 16 | 18/BE1163385
165 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 55 | 20//001008214
166 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 56 | 20//BE1009275
167 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 57 | 17//BE1141195
168 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 58 | 19//BE1041542
169 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 58 | 20//BE1009248
170 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 60 | 20/BE1008233

REMB | HOSSELET Benoit  FI

2
35
31

5
37
29
39

3

2
18

7
61

111
100
78
83
90
77

13:48:40.0
13:31:30.0
13:31:32.0
13:31:35.0
13:47:14.0
13:48:56.0
13:47:15.0
13:31:42.0
13:49:00.0
13:49:00.0
13:49:01.0
13:49:03.0
13:47:39.0
13:49:15.0
13:49:21.0
13:49:30.0
13:49:32.0
13:49:34.0
13:49:58.0

1031,6281
1030,9304
1030,6787
1030,3014
1029,9124
1029,8419
1029,7997
1029,4221
1029,3961
1029,3961
1029,2847
1029,0620
1028,1494
1027,7277
1027,0619
1026,0647
1025,8434
1025,6222
1022,9748
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FLORFENNES-L'INTREPIDE

TRELOU du 01/05/21-VIEUX.

LACHER le 01/05 a 11H 15'

246 pigéons. -

14 amateurs.

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __ MARQUE HEURE  VITESSE]
1| COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 156,787 | 19/BE1041701 1/16 13:28:37.0 1173.4090
2 | DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 140,722 | 19/BE1041046 19/34 13:16:13.0 1160.9130
3 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 2 | 18//BE1014681 4 13:16:17.0 1160.2748
4| SERVOTTE Marcel - FI GOURDINNE 148,904 | 19/BE1041838 8/21 13:23:54.9 1155,0557
5 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 3 |18/BE1014642 16 13;16:50.0 1155,0369
6 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 |17//BE1078686 34 13,17:09.0 1152,0426
7| FREDERICKX Da/m FI  SAINT AUBIN 148,548 | 18//BE1110475 1/8 13:24:41.0 11454672
8 | MOLLE Pascal FI  METTET 158,527 | 19/BE1041531 22/32 13:33:58.0 1140,7556
9’| SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 | 19/BE1163182 5 13:26:04.9 11359636

10 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 2 | 19//BE1043366 14 13:33:08.0 1135.0410
11 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 5 |18/BE1014700 26 13:20:10.0 11242770
12 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI MORIALME 151,348 | 19/BE1041938 5/11 13:30:04.0 1120.5429
13 | HOSSELET Benoit FI  FRAIRE 148,123 | 14//BE1124645 719 13:27:14.9 1120,0368
14 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 6 | 19/BE1148349 18 13:20:57.0 1117,2846
15 | LAPLANCHE Emma FI  WARNANT 165,169 | 19/BE1041762 2/15 13:42:54.1 1116,7487
16 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 3 | 19//BE1041717 8 13:35:26.0 1116,4515
17 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 2 | 19/BE1041558 30 13:37:18.0 1114,0337
18 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 4 | 19//BE1041704 15 13:35:46.0 1113.8077
19 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 2 | 19//BE1041955 8 13:31:04.0 1112.3077
20 | SERVOTTE Marcel  Fl 3 |18/BE1123027 19 13:29:03.9 1110,6851
21| VAN MALDERENA. FI BIESME 156,947 | 17//BE1141338  26/53 13:36:37.0 1108,2523
22 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 |19/BE1041614 21 13:38:13.0 1106,8033
23 | LAPLANCHE Emma FI 2 | 19//BE1041784 1 13:45:51.1 1094,8100
24 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 5| 19//BE1041734 2 13:38:51.0 1089,8340
25 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 157,207 | 17//BE1141855 5/8 13:39:20.0 1089,1940
26 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 6 | 19/BE1043376 13 13:38:58.0 10890507
27 | FREDERICKX Da /m FI 2 | 18//BE1110469 7 13:31:30.0 1088.2637
28 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 7 | 17//BE1078681 22 13:24:32.0 10863767
28| COLIN Leon FI SALET-ANHE 163,325 | 19//BE1041071 1/8 13:45:42.0 10837757
30 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 8 |15//BE1080428 20 13:24:56.0 1083,0323
31| VAN MALDEREN A. FI 2 |17//BE1141373 2 13:39:55.0 1083,0155
32 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 2 |17//IBE1141965 1 13:40:12.0 1082,6928
33 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 9 | 19/BE1041031 25 13:25:05.0 1081,7835
34 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 3 | 18//BE1157071 7 13:35:05.0 10804140
35 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 10 | 18/BE1043388 28 13:25:26.0 1078,8807
36 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 11 | 19//BE1148358 9 13:25:28.0 1078,6050
37 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI 4 119//001041851 16 13:33:07.9 1077,9860
38 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 12 | 19/BE1041013 10 13:25:38.0 1077,0915
39 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 3 |19/BE1041182 18 13:40:51.0 1076,0850
40 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 14 | 19//BE1041004 6 13:25:47.0 1075,9934

DRUAUX Claude Fi 13 | 19/BE1043392 33 13:25:47.0 10758934
42 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 15 | 16/BE11729556 24 13:25:48.0 10758563
43 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 4 |19/BE1041164 20 13:41:00.0 10749795
44 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 5| 18/BE1110628 6 13:41:05.0 1074,3662
45 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 16 | 18//BE10148697 3 13:27:01.0 1065,9412
46 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 | 19/BE1041570 19 13:43:47.0 10654890
47 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 17 | 19//BE1043390 32 13:27:19.0 1063,5244
48 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 4 1 17//BE1141031 3 13:37:36.0 1061,3464
49 | LAPLANCHE Emma FI 3 [ 19/BE1042266 5 13:50:55.1 1059,3302
50 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 5| 18/BE1041622 24 13:44:52.0 1057,7869
51| MOLLE Pascal Fl 6]19//001041552 3 13:44:58.0 1057,0816
52 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 | 19/BE1041578 32 13:45:01.0 1056,7293
53 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 7 |18/BE1111032 11 13:43:24.0 1056,5162
54 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 18 | 19/BE1041018 13 13:28:17.0 10558109
55 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 6 | 17//BE1141387 5 13:43:54.0 1054,0430
56 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 7 | 18//BE1110609 52 13:43:55.0 1053,9250
57 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 8 | 19/BE1041171 35 13:44:02.0 1053,1000
58 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 8 | 19/BE1041740 5 13:43:54.0 1052,9684
59 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 19 | 18/BE1014608 14 13:28:43.0 1052,3894
60 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 5|17/BE1141048 10 13:38:56.0 10515146
61| VAN MALDEREN A. FI 9 | 19/BE1041106 13 13:44:21.0 10508671
62 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 10 | 18/BE11106847 47 13:44:22.0 10507498
83 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 11 | 16/BE1167567 21 13:44:26.0 1050,2811
64 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 20 | 16//BE1037840 17 13:20:06.0 1049,3811
65 | FREDERICKX Da /m FI 3 | 16/BE1167358 3 13:36:36.0 10490678
66 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 6 | 18/BE1110033 9 13:39:31.0  1047,2702
67 | VAN MALDERENA. FI 12 | 19/BE1041205 39 13:45:10.0 1045,1521
68 | FREDERICKX Da/m Fi 4 | 18//BE1001146 2 13:37:08.0 1045,1313
69 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 [ 19/BE1041808 26 13:46:45.0 10446580
70 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 |19/BE1041583 25 13:47:21.0 1040,5448
71| COLLE MICHAUX  FI 9 | 18//BE1110924 7 13:45:41.0 10405066
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FLORENNES-L'INTREPIDE-TRELOU du 01/05/21-VIEUX. Page 2 de 2

N° AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE ALUMINIUM __MARQUE HEURE  VITESSE
72 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 7 | 19/BE1041951 2 13:40:47.0 1038,1708
73 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 3 |18//BE1110826 7 13:46:27.0 1038,0125
74 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 | 18/BE1081466 3 13:48:00.0 1036,1242
75 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 4 | 17//BE1173790 3 13:47:00.0 1034,2566
76 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 11 | 18/BE1041579 6 13:48:24.0 1033,4224
77 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 | 18/BE1081416 13 13:48:37.0 1031,9648
78 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 21 | 19//BE1041023 2 13:31:30.0 1030,8304
79 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 22 | 18//BE1014684 31 13:31:35.0 1030,3014
80 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 13 | 18//BE1041609 2 13:48:56.0 1029.8419
81| VAN MALDERENA. FI 13 | 18//BE1163385 48 13:47:39.0 10281494
82 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 14 | 17//BE1141185 23 13:49:30.0 1026,0647

REMB | HOSSELET Benoit  FI
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N° | AMATEUR BUR LOCALITE DISTANCE] ALUMINIUM _WARQUE __ HEURE _ VITESSE]
1| HOSSELET Benoit FI FRAIRE 148,123 | 20//BE1009724 4/15 13:22:57.9 1157,5274
2 | HOSSELET Benoit FI 2 | 20/BE1009722 5 13:23:04.9 1156,4731
3 | MOLLE Pascal FI METTET 158,627 | 20/BE1009213 14/79 13:32:24.0 1153,7627
4 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 1 20//BE1009215 11 13:33:11.0 1147,2223
5| MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 | 20//BE1009194 29 13:33:12.0 1147,0839
6 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 | 20//BE1009151 31 13:33:15.0 1146,6691
7 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 5| 20//BE1009234 8 13:33:17.0 1146,3927
8 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 6 | 20//BE1009186 4 13:33:20.0 11459783
8 | COLLE MICHAUX FI BIESMEREE 156,787 | 20/BE1009480 3/24 13:32:12.0 11427624
10 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 | 20//BE1009259 58 13:34:24.0 1137.20985
11 | MOLLE Pascal Fl & | 20//BE1009201 48 13:35:06.0 1131,5275
12 | DRUAUX Claude FI SILENRIEUX 140,722 | 20/BE1008337 14 /28 13:19:39.0 1128,9370
13 | SERVOTTE Marcel FI  GOURDINNE 148,804 | 20/BE1009608 1/8 13:27:49.9 11209978
14 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 3| 20//BE1009715 2 13:27:13.9 11201780
16 | MOLLE Pascal Fl g | 20//BE1009260 30 13:36:39.0 1119,1458
17 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 | 20//BE1009461 13 13:35:32.0 1115,6570
18 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 | 20//BE1016048 25 13:37:51.0 1108,7445
19 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 | 20//BE1009238 16 13:37:53.0 1109,4856
20 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 12 | 20//BE1009212 70 13:37:59.0 1108,7096
21 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 13 | 20//BE1009222 39 13:38:15.0 1106,6457
22 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI MORIALME 151,348 | 20//BE1009869 30/35 13:32:13.0 1102,9855
23 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 | 20//BE1009408 22 13:37:12.0 1102,5809
24 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 14 | 20//BE1009189 49 13:38:48.0 11024131
25 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 15 | 20//BE1009226 47 13:39:13.0 1099,2280
26 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 16 | 20//BE1009254 50 13:40:01.0 1093,1640
27 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 120//001125698 8 13:38:41.0 1091,1982
28 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI BIESMEREE 157,207 | 20/BE1009678 6/8 13:39:06.0 1090,9577
29| COLIN Leon FI SALET-ANHE 163,325 | 20//BE1125689 4/8 13:44:54.0 1089,5597
30 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 2 | 20/BE1012859 3 13:39:27.0 1088,3143
31| COUCHARIERE Mic FI 2 | 20//BE1105454 18 13:34:06.0 1088,0518
32 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 17 | 20//BE1009261 24 13:40:44.0 10877882
33 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 18 | 20/BE1009198 13 13:40:45.0 10876638
34 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 19 | 20//BE1009228 12 13:40:47.0 10874151
35 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 20 | 20//BE1009183 19 13:40:49.0 1087,1665
36 | DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 | 20//BE1009391 24 13:25:04.0 1081,8221
37| VAN MALDEREN A. FI BIESME 156,947 | 20//BE1009556 10/13 13:40:04.0 1081,8957
38 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 2 | 20//BE1009545 1 13:40:48.0 1076,4540
39 | DRUAUX Claude FI 3 |1 20//BE1009398 2 13:26:05.0 1073,5308
40 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 21 | 20//BE1009177 26 13:42:52.0 1072,0942
41 | MOLLE Pascal FI 22 | 20//BE1009165 42 13:43:43.0 1065,9666
42 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 23 | 20//BE1009244 17 13:43:44.0 1065,8472
43 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 24 | 20//BE1009262 B 13:43:46.0 1065,6083
44 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 25 | 20//BE1009217 21 13:43:47.0 1065.4880
45 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 26 | 20//BE1009156 41 13:43:50.0 1065,1310

MOLLE Pascal Fi 27 | 20/BE1009155 20 13:43:50.0 1065,1310
47 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 4 | 20//BE1009321 4 13:27:09.0 1064,8657
48 | VAN MALDEREN A. FI 3| 20/BE1009513 5 13:42:27.0 1064,4083
49 | COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 | 20//BE1125703 14 13:42:21.0 1064,0448
50 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 28 | 20/ BE1009207 71 13:44:20.0 10604995
51 | HOSSELET Benoit FI 4 | 20//BE1009718 12 13:34:56.9 1058.4120
52 | HOSSELET Benoit FI 5|1 20//BE1009713 3 13:34:58.9 1058,0340
53 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 6 | 20//BE1009362 2 13:28:22.0 1055,1512

DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 | 20/BE1009388 9 13:28:22.0 1055,1512
55 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 7 | 20//BE1009363 13 13:28:29.0 1054,2280
56 | COLLE MICHAUX Fi 6 | 20//BE1009436 4 13.43:52.0 1053,2042
57 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 8 | 20//BE1009334 8 13.28:44.0 1052,2582
58 | BOURNONVILLE JF FI 3 | 20//BE1012858 8 13:44:29.0 1051,6691
58 | COUCHARIERE Mic FI 3 | 20//BE1009852 22 13:38:58.0 1051,2711
60 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 29 | 20//BE1009224 52 13:45:50.0 1051.0077
61| COLLE MICHAUX Fl 7 | 20//BE1009452 18 13:44:14.0 10506165
62 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 30 | 20//BE1009274 63 13:45:59.0 10499636
63 | FREDERICKX Da/m FI SAINT AUBIN 148,548 | 20//BE1009921 3/8 13:36:46.0 10478345
64 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 31 | 20//BE1009230 9 13.46:37.0 10455777
65 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 32 | 20//lBE1009218 73 13:46:40.0 1045,2330
66 | MOLLE Pascal Fi 33 | 20//BE1009166 15 13:46:47.0 1044 4296
67 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 34 | 20//BE1009240 61 13:46:48.0 104431498
68 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 6 | 20/BE1008717 11 13:36:58.8 1043,1320
69 | HOSSELET Benoit  FI 7 | 20//BE1105460 6 13:37:15.9 10411767
70 MQLLE Pascal Fl 35 | 20//BE1009223 27 13:47:37.0 1038,7267
71| COUCHARIERE Mic FI 4 | 20//BE1125716 1 13:40:43.0 1038,6458
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72| SERVOTTE Marcel FI 2 | 20/BE1009631 6 13:38:57.9 1034,3069
73 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 36 | 20//BE1009179 40 13:48:24.0 10334224
74 | COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 | 20//BE1009866 31 13:41:38.0 1032,1528
75 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 37 | 20//BE1009221 46 13:48:40.0 1031,6291
76 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 9 | 20//BE1009345 1 13:31:32.0 1030,6787
77 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 8 | 20//BE1009479 1 13:47:14.0 1029,9124
78 | COLLE MICHAUX  FI 9 | 20//BE1009494 15 13:47:15.0 1029,7997
79 | DRUAUX Claude Fi 10 | 20/BE1009338 5 13:31:42.0 1029.4221
80 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 39 | 20/BE1009168 2 13:49:00.0 1029,3961

MOLLE Pascal Fl 38 | 20//BE1009247 3 13:49:00.0 10293961
82 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 40 | 20//BE1009245 18 13:49.01.0 1029,2847
83 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 41 | 20/BE1009204 7 13:49:03.0 1029,0620
84 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 42 | 20//001008214 79 13:49:15.0 10277277
85 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 43 | 20//BE1009275 68 13:49:21.0 1027,0619
86 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 44 | 20//BE1009248 60 13:49:34.0 10256222
87 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 45 | 20//BE1009233 54 13:49:58.0 1022,8748
88 | MOLLE Pascal Fl 46 | 20//BE1016048 65 13:50:08.0 1021,8758




